GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL

NAAC Accredited “B” Grade

Academic Calendar (Odd-Semester)
2020-21
Date Day Activity/Event Execution by

20/8/2020 Thursday | Online Classes Faculty, All Departments
07.09.2020 onwards*| Monday Admission in UG courses Admission Cell
24.11,2020 onwards*| Tuesday | Admission in PG courses Admission Cell
22.10.2020 Thursday v Principal and all staff members
02.11.2020 Monday Commencement of teaching (UG) Concerned UG Incharges
04.11.2020 Wednesday | pocumentary on Harvana Dharohar Club
06.11.2020 Friday ¢ T Women Cell
10.11.2020 Tuesday |International Science Day celebration Science Club
10.11.2020 Tuesday | Awsar —Career Guidance Programme CPC Cell
13:11.2020 Friday Diya Decoration Competition Women Cell
14.11.2020 to - Dipawali festival Holiday
16.11.2020
17.11.2020 Tuesday FHaar s m foaw & Igwer ﬁ" Literary Club
20.11.2020 Friday Slogan Writing Competition Women Cell
23.11.2020 Monday | Kho-Kho Sports Committee
27.11.2020 Friday Vimarsh (Hindi) Women Cell
December, 2020 - Quiz Ozone Club
05.12.2020 Saturday | Speech Competition Dharohar Club
07.12.2020 Monday | Commencement of teaching (PG) Concerned PG Coordinators
10.12.2020 Thursday | Guest Lecture on Indian Democracy Political Sc. Department
17.12.2020 Thursday | Guest Lecture on Plant hormones Botany Department
22.12.2020 Tuesday | Wall Painting Competition Road Safety Club
28.12.2020 Monday Poster making competition NSS Cell
30.12.2020 Wednesday | NSS Awareness Rally UG Incharge
02.01.2021 Saturday | Udaan - Women cell activities — Mehandi & clay | Women Cell

moulding competition
03.01.2021 to - NSS seven day Camp NSS Cell
09.01.2021
13.01.2021 Wednesday | Lohri Celebration Faculty, staff and students
14.01.2021 Thursday | Makar Sankranti Holiday
18.01.2021 Monday Plantation Drive Ozone Club & NSS Cell
19.01.2021 Tuesday | Quiz Competition— (Round- 1) Basic Concepts of | Awareness Club

Commerce
23.01.2021 Saturday | Guest Lecture on Environment Geography Department
25.01.2021 Monday | =@y a@« Siagierar Literary Club

Essay Writing Competition
26.01.2021 Tuesday | 26" January day Celebration Faculty, staff and NSS students
27.01.2021 to - Skill development workshop CP Cell
29.01.2021 : : ;
30.01.2021 Saturday | Fit India Campaign Sport Department/All club




£ Date Day Activity/Event Execution by
02.02.2021 Tuesday | One day Camp*“Swacch Bharat” Campaign NSS Cell
06.02.2021 Saturday  efaar ars (B Raw & 3uaer #) Literary Club
10.02.2021 Wednesday | Awareness Lecture on Gender Ratio Zoology Department
13.02.2021 Saturday | Medical Awareness Women Cell
17.02.2021 Wednesday | Guest Lecture on Banking Commerce Department
18.02.2021 to - Pre University Test (UG) Examination Cell
| 24.02, 2021
20.02.2021 Saturday | Poetic Recitation (UG) English Department
23.02.2021 to - Intra college Chess Competition Sports Department
[ 25.02.2021
23.02.2021 Tuesday | Guest Lecture on Ozone layer Chemistry Department
24.02.2021 Wednesday | Last Teaching day of semester(UG) Concerned Incharges &
Coordinators
25.02.2021 Thursday | Cleanliness drive NSS Cell, Staff along with
loc
25.02.2021 onwards* | Thursday | University Examinations (UG) Examination Cell
28.02.2021 Sunday Science quiz competition Science club
28.02.2021 Sunday Guest Lecture on Road Safety Road Safety Club
;(5)2322002211 o - Pre University Test (PG) Examination Cell
20.03.2021 Saturday | Last Teaching day of semester(PG) Concerned Incharges &
Coordinators
22.03.2021 to - Semester Break UG courses
31.03.2021
22.03.2021 to - Semester Break PG courses
31.03.2021
01.04.2021 onwards* | Thursday | University Examinations (PG) Examination Cell
01.04.2021 onwards*| Thursday | External Practical Examination UG UG Departments
01.04.2021 Thursday | Teaching of Even Semester starts (UG) Concerned Incharges &
20.04.2021 onwards*| Tuesday | External Practical Examination PG PG Departments
20.04.2021 Tuesday | Teaching of Even Semester starts (PG) Concerned Incharges &
\ Coordinators
* Dates are tentative
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